
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results 

Minnesota vs. Iowa 

  

  

  

Host: University of Minnesota
Date: January 15, 2011
Location: Sports Pavilion
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
 Vault Team Standing
 Uneven Parallel Bars University of Minnesota
 Balance Beam University of Iowa
 Floor Exercise Judge List

Team Standing  (Top) 
Place  Team Score 

1  University of Minnesota 195.325 
2  University of Iowa 194.825 

University of Minnesota  (Top) 
Head Coach:  Meg Stephenson 

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Ana Balboa 9.800 9.750  
 Janell Campbell 9.800 9.725  
 Kendra Elm 9.850 9.750 9.725  
 Lucy Ennis 9.725 9.600 9.800  
 Alex Feeken 9.725  
 Kristin Furukawa 9.850 9.225  
 Shannon Golich 9.650 9.800 9.825  
 Yuri Nagai 9.675 9.750  
 Dusti Russell 9.550 9.675 9.825 9.875 38.925
 Kayla Slechta 9.800 9.750  
 Team Totals 48.700 48.900 48.750 48.975 195.325

University of Iowa  (Top) 
Head Coach:  Larissa Libby 

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Tesla Cox 9.750  
 Houry Gebeshian 9.800 9.850 9.700 9.800 39.150
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 Jessa Hansen 9.650 9.650 9.725 9.650 38.675
 Andrea Hurlburt 9.750 9.675  
 Rebecca Simbhudas 9.750 9.825 9.850 9.825 39.250
 Emma Stevenson 9.775 9.600  
 Arielle Sucich 9.700 9.625  
 Annie Szatkowski 9.700 9.550  
 Kaitlynn Urano 9.625 9.750  
 Maya Wickus 9.675  
 Team Totals 48.625 48.725 48.775 48.700 194.825

Vault Results  (Top) 
Place  Gymnast Team Score 

1  Kendra Elm University of Minnesota 9.850 
2  Kayla Slechta University of Minnesota 9.800 
2  Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa 9.800 
4  Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa 9.750 
5  Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota 9.725 
6  Arielle Sucich University of Iowa 9.700 
6  Annie Szatkowski University of Iowa 9.700 
8  Yuri Nagai University of Minnesota 9.675 
8  Maya Wickus University of Iowa 9.675 
10  Shannon Golich University of Minnesota 9.650 
10  Jessa Hansen University of Iowa 9.650 
12  Dusti Russell University of Minnesota 9.550 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top) 
Place  Gymnast Team Score 

1  Kristin Furukawa University of Minnesota 9.850 
1  Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa 9.850 
3  Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa 9.825 
4  Janell Campbell University of Minnesota 9.800 
5  Emma Stevenson University of Iowa 9.775 
6  Kayla Slechta University of Minnesota 9.750 
6  Yuri Nagai University of Minnesota 9.750 
6  Kendra Elm University of Minnesota 9.750 
9  Dusti Russell University of Minnesota 9.675 
10  Jessa Hansen University of Iowa 9.650 
11  Kaitlynn Urano University of Iowa 9.625 
11  Arielle Sucich University of Iowa 9.625 
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Balance Beam Results  (Top) 
Place  Gymnast Team Score 

1  Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa 9.850 
2  Dusti Russell University of Minnesota 9.825 
3  Shannon Golich University of Minnesota 9.800 
3  Ana Balboa University of Minnesota 9.800 
5  Andrea Hurlburt University of Iowa 9.750 
5  Tesla Cox University of Iowa 9.750 
7  Alex Feeken University of Minnesota 9.725 
7  Jessa Hansen University of Iowa 9.725 
9  Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa 9.700 
10  Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota 9.600 
11  Annie Szatkowski University of Iowa 9.550 
12  Kristin Furukawa University of Minnesota 9.225 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top) 
Place  Gymnast Team Score 

1  Dusti Russell University of Minnesota 9.875 
2  Shannon Golich University of Minnesota 9.825 
2  Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa 9.825 
4  Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota 9.800 
4  Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa 9.800 
6  Ana Balboa University of Minnesota 9.750 
6  Kaitlynn Urano University of Iowa 9.750 
8  Kendra Elm University of Minnesota 9.725 
8  Janell Campbell University of Minnesota 9.725 
10  Andrea Hurlburt University of Iowa 9.675 
11  Jessa Hansen University of Iowa 9.650 
12  Emma Stevenson University of Iowa 9.600 

All Around Results  (Top) 
Place  Gymnast Team Score 

1  Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa 39.250 
2  Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa 39.150 
3  Dusti Russell University of Minnesota 38.925 
4  Jessa Hansen University of Iowa 38.675 

Meet Judges  (Top) 
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 Event  Number  Name Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Mary Olson National
  Judge 2  Karin Ederer National
 Bars  Judge 1  Linda Thorberg Brevet
  Judge 2  Brant Lutska National
 Beam  Judge 1  Brant Lutska National
  Judge 2  Karin Ederer National
 Floor  Judge 1  Linda Thorberg Brevet
  Judge 2  Mary Olson National

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For 
questions regarding the meet results, please contact the host 
institution.
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